SYSTEM FEATURES
Model Number Description
TK-ST120-1P120 120VAC, 1ø 2-wire + grd
TK-ST120-1P240 240VAC, 1ø 2-wire + grd
TK-ST120-1S240 120/240VAC,1ø SPLIT-PHASE, 3-wire + grd
TK-ST120-3Y208 120/208VAC, 3ø WYE, 4-wire + grd
TK-ST120-3Y380 220/380VAC, 3ø WYE, 4-wire + grd
TK-ST120-3Y415 240/415VAC, 3ø WYE, 4-wire + grd
TK-ST120-3Y480 277/480VAC, 3ø WYE, 4-wire + grd
TK-ST120-3Y600 347/600VAC, 3ø WYE, 4-wire  + grd
TK-ST120-3D240 120/240VAC, 3ø high-leg DELTA, 4-wire + grd
(B phase must be 208V)
TK-ST120-240NN 240VAC, 3ø DELTA, 3-wire + grd
TK-ST120-380NN 380VAC, 3ø DELTA, 3 wire + grd
TK-ST120-480NN 480VAC, 3ø DELTA, 3-wire + grd
TK-ST120-600NN 600VAC, 3ø DELTA, 3-wire + grd
120
EMI / RFI FILTER ATTENUATION – MIL STANDARD 220B
Frequency Attenuation
1kHz 2 dB